Orden Titulo
1 CP
2 CP
3 cp
4 LA
5 cp
6 CP
7 CP
8 CP
9 Ccp

10 CP
11 Cp
12 CP
13 CP
14 CP
15 CP
16 CP
17 CpP
18 CP
19 CP
20 CP
21 CP
22 CP
23 CP
24 CP
25 CP
26 CP
27 CP
28 CP
29 CP
30 CP
31 CP
32 LA
33 CP
34 CP
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Matricula
2259
1492
3326

36
3937
2762
2681
2191
2215
2519
3553
2799
3442
2210
2991
1575
3486
1839
2846
2902
3624
1975
2994
2719
3488
3607
4044
3866
2624
3261
2571

50

Apellido y Nombre

Abatte, Liliana Raquel

Aboitiz, Cristina Nidia
Abramovich, Damian Nicolas
Acevedo, Eduardo Esteban
Acevedo, Santiago Anibal
Acosta, Dante Luis

Agnesio, Claudio Alexis

Agu, Pedro Rodolfo

Aguilar Mircovich, Maria Carla
Aguirre Vicentin, Jorge G. Javier
Aguirre, Alicia Marisel
Aguirre, Javier Emilio

Aguirre, Johana Valeria
Aguirre, Marcela Noemi
Agustini, Anahi Lucia

Alabert, Griselda Adriana
Albrizio, Dora Ines

Alcala, Antonio

Alladio, Mirna Araceli

Alvarez, Walter David
Amarilla, Maria Eugenia
Antola, Martha Elizabeth
Arancibia, Patricia Carolina
Arguello, Andrea Vanina
Arguello, Diana Ines

Arguello, Evangelina Jacqueline
AVILA Demitroff, Maria Fernanda
Baccaglio, Federico German
Bacik, Carmen Lucia

Bader, German Alberto

Baez Juarez, David Alejandro
Barbetti, Rosaura Paola
Barboza, Maria Laura

BONETI, Noelia Soledad
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D.N.L
25518373
16119904
32301764 .
26812269
31484222
21546797
27893062
17697384
26447377
22019628
33145358
30791995
29989685
23685739
28661325
18529179
30730341
21351403
25534275
29164425
32062505
21875349
31971489
28625517
35223366
31850373
39940678
36975002
16164368
31887939
25278472
29767926
26050735
29440802




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

CpP
CP
CP
Cp
P
Cp
CP
cp
LE
CP
CpP

CP
CP
cp
cp
CP
CP
Cp
CcpP
CpP
cp
CcpP
cP
CP
CP
CcpP
CcpP
CP
CP
CP
CcP
cp
CP
cp
cp
CP

3974
1161
3406
3804
2429
3952
3865
2826
54
1212
1932
52
3073
3929
2933
3700
3215
4097
4068
3512
4095
1498
1765
3543
1308
2080
2326
3412
1873
2953
2433
4217
2696
3764
3098
2738
347

BARRETO,MIGUEL ANGEL
Barrios, Lilian

Barrios, Sebastian Andres
Basail, Miguel Angel
Battaglia, Maria Emilia
Benitez, Emilio Ramon
Benolol, Valeria Gisel
Berti, Irene Elisabeth
Bertoni, Yanina Eliana
Beveraggi, Maria Marcela
Blanco, Beatriz Noemi
Blanco, Juan Pablo

Boer, Erika Denise
Bogarin, Carolina Beatriz
Bolatti, Luciana Paola
Bordon, Silvia Elizabet

Borrell, Fernando

BRACAMONTE CICHOWLAZ, Kevin Edgardc

BRAVO, Miriam Soledad

Bressan, Carolina Alejandra
BRIGNARDELO, German Edgardo

Brollo, Luis Antonio
Buhler, Mirtha Raquel
Burger, Patricia Noemi
Busciglio, Alberto Javier
Butta, Daniel Alejandro
Caballero, Walter Rubén

Cabrera, Patricia Veronica

Caminero, Mariela Griselda

Canal, Jorge Guillermo
Candia, Claudia Elizabeth

CAPUTO ALABE, Horacio Javier

Castaino, Graciela Karina
Castillo, Carmen Graciela

Céspedes Elsa Ester

Céspedes, Carina Alejandra

ocheretGabriela Elsa

Pagina 2

20386328
12816848
29989814
29413361
27585825
36974539
33548987
29164422
29934034
16320635
24397922
31112480
30614423
24890152
29418974
26063192
32301782
38385383
28661463
21978333
24732576
18189164
16695520
33723917
14227940
25482029
26984267
33074292
23273377
28490458
25949589
29554829
26696356
23347392
22784830
22444415
28080960




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

cp
CcpP
Ccp
cp
cpP
CP
CP
Ccp
cp
cp
cp
CP
Cp
CcP
cp
CP
CP
Ccp
CP
CP
CcP
cpP
cp
Ccp
CcP
Ccp
CP
CpP
cp
cp
CP
cp
CP
CP
cp
cp
cp

3803
3863
1616
622
1746
2071
2787
3606
4051
2258
2528
3053
1081
1841
2747
2499
999
2996
3257
1472
2728
3593
2089
1374
2112
3776
2213
2060
3302
3614
3109
2261
3542
1947
2672
2868

AR

Cordoba, Nestor Marcos
Correa, Ariel Ignacio
Correa, Daniel Orlando
Cruz, Rosa Teresa

Cuenca, Maria Celia

De Castro, Idalia Gabriela
De Lucchi, Mario Oscar

De Virgilio, Jorge Manuel
DELLAMEA, Erica Noemi
Diaz, Claudia Inés

Diaz, Maria Amelia

Diez, Maria Josefina

Diez, Mirian Amelia
Djurdjevic, Carlos Ivan
Dominguez Feris, Rubén
Dominguez, Claudio Alejandro R
Dominguez, Gladys Beatriz
Dri, Ariel Bernabé

Duarte, Ana Maria

Dusicka, Maria Alicia

Elena, Ménica Inés

Enguiz, Dania Anabel
Espindola, Eduardo Manuel
Espindola, Maria Silvia
Fajans, Carolina Susana
Fantin, Leandro

Fedre, Maria Claudia
Felissia, Laura Maria
Fernandez Larre, Carla Gabriela
Fernandez, Claudia Haidee
Fernandez, Griselda Marisol
Fernandez, Maria del Carmen
Feu, Maria Soledad

Fiol, Jorge Antonio

Flores, Adriana Elisabeth
Flores, Maria Cecilia

ina, Sonia Karina

Pagina 3

26140464
33548892
16758415
10486968
17884137
23795780
29767619
32855182
29929389
20971259
23445838
33072125
12687146
22760756
24676257
17808220
14227474
30478971
14091610
18382548
26140135
33549306
26540470
17368769
23408779
27684693
27585606
26267419
33119804
26267196
28498222
21725565
32300357
23895630
29417869
28639269
25904640
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

I
/

CpP
Cp
Cp
CcP
CP
cp
CP
CpP
CcP
CP
CcpP
Ccp
CP
CP
Cp
cp
CcpP
CP
CP
Cp
cp
CcP
CcpP
cp
CcpP
cp
CP
CcpP
cp
Ccp
CP
CP
CP
cp
CP
cp
CcpP

3563
2096
3975
2510
3713
3316
3422

3249

1796
3909
1594
1612
4225
2438
3419
2340
4104
1426
4088
3634
2356
1219
2993
4061
3392
2617
2049
2664
2547
1611
3566
1167
3841
3165
2731
2978
3303

Fraga, Alberto Sebastian
Fragoso, Gabriel Orlando
FRANCO SANCHEZ, JAVIER MARIO
Galan, Estela Lorena

Galiano, Gabriel

Gamarra, Indira Tatiana
Garcia, Angel Waldemar
Gastaldi, Vanina Johanna
Geat, Celia Teresita

Geisler, Facundo Nicolas
Gelman, Viviana Claudia
Giletta, Claudia Graciela
GIMENEZ, MARIEL ALEJANDRA
Gimenez, Nicolas Alejandro
Godoy, Hilda Lilian

Goémez, Diego Orlando
GOMEZ, Gloria Nilda
Gonzalez de Lera, Marisa C.
GONZALEZ SOSA, José Miguel
Gonzalez Sperati, Iris Marysol
Gonzalez, Daniela Natalia
Gonzalez, Jose Alfredo
Gonzalez, Noheli Rita
Gonzalez, Veronica Johana
Grioni, Mauro Livio

Gronda, Claudia Beatriz
Gualtieri, Jorge Danilo
Gualtieri, Lucas Gerardo
Guerrero, lliana Noemi

Gural Romero, Jose Luis
Gutierrez, Cinthia Elizabeth
Gutierrez, Ruben Alfredo
Hanacek Pulido, Monica Noelia
Hanke, Roberto Alfredo
Hassan, Dibe Mariana
Hermida, Aniela Soledad

! n\n ’Ez, Andrea Lorena
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35030578
26386681
29137847
25566714
32955424
33548674
29984034
33687502
20193490
36115442
20193393
18518207
41943585
29104792
16119699
23365445
13412074
16164400
22002115
26447888
25787056
11326654
30478991

37469035
33382919
30791713
25835443
30050783
22002281
21849404
27471913
13902616
32941136
27567211
28547147
30478689
31786718




146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180

181
f / 182

CP
CP
P
CcP
CP
Cp
LA
CP
Cp
Ccp
CP
CP

CP
Cp
CcP
CP
Ccp
CP
CcpP
cpP
CcP
CpP
CcpP
CpP
CcpP
CP
Ccp
CpP
CcP
CP
LE
CP

Ccp
cp

CpP
CP

2366 Hernandez, Mariela Yanina
3987 HERRENDORF,FLORENCIA VANINA
1760 Horrisberger, Marcelo Luis Ma.
1197 Ivalo, Irma Irene
1331 Jerez, Susana Rosa
3320 Justiniano, Maria Jose
51 Kadlec, Matias Leandro
3364 Kambic Garce, Paola Anabel
3414 Karczemny, Claudia Irene
3985 Katz, Dana Chantal
1784 Kordi, Karina Fernanda
2614 Korzeniowski, Erica Antonina
78 KRAEMER , Rolando Walter
4007 KRAEMER, RODOLFO ULF
3335 Kronemberger, Vanesa Alejandra
2474 Kuc, Luciana Cynthia
3983 KUS, SONIA ROSITA FABIANA
3588 Kuzawka, Maria Alejandra
3079 Lana, Omar Alejandro
1843 Ledesma, Andrea Mariela
3833 Lirussi, Natalia Soledad
2151 Lobos, Yanina Soledad
3782 Lombardo, Sandra Elisabeth
3293 Lopez Fanelli, Elisa Jimena
3692 Lopez Simoni, Maria Macarena
1951 Lopez, Horacio Paulo
3926 Lopez, Melina Julieta
3405 Lotero, Maria Virginia
3672 Lyde, Cynthia Maria Itati
3561 Machado, Silvana Paola
3822 Maciel, Marcos Jesus
50 Macuglia, Damian Ezequiel
3622 Maldonado, Alicia Raquel
4025 MALDONADO, MARCELA LUJAN
2673 Maldonado, Maria Alejandra
3669 Marba, Maria Cristina
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ardao, Alicia
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26140346
36233329
21529231
13860339
17059651
34594033
31496378
28661608
25760446
36018315
22131316
26418434
14779433
34793165
31676358
28122608
20947899
21638246
28125933
24181292
27081876
28125514
26696467
31075648
28625419
17369303
39618612
33724663
35495855
32854769
36115353
28567674
23987276
35466916
28510953
35301879
33802652
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CcpP
Ccp
CP
Cp
CpP
CP
CP
Ccp
CP
CP
CP
CP
LA
Cp
CcP
Ccp
Ccp
CP
LA
cp
cp
CP
CP
cP
CP
CP
CP
CpP
cp
cp
CP
CP
CP
CP
cp
cp
CP

Marin de Martinez, Maria Silvia
Marin, Brenda Alejandra
Marin, Cecilia Magali
Marquez Paniagua, Jose Antonio
Martinez, Luciano Pablo
Martinez, Marcelo Fabidn
MARTINEZ, MARIANELA
Maurel, Maria Laura del Milagro
Mazzeto, Fermin Elias Ramon
Medina, Maria Elena
Medina, Patricia Noemi
Medina, Ricardo Osvaldo
Medrano, Marina Noelia
Melli, Ina Paola

Mendoza, Martin Miguel
Merlo, Pablo Rolando

Meza, Romulo Rafael
Micheloni, Graciela Gilda
Minich, Erika Edith

Minig, Gustavo Daniel

Miron, Pia Silvana

Moglia, Adriana Ines

Moglia, Natalia Beatriz
Molina, Cecilia Noemi
Molina, Eduardo Rubén
Molina, Florencia

Molina, Nidia Roxana
Molodezky, Gabriel Eugenio
Monfardini, Juan José
Monoff, Yanina Lorena
Montiel, Flavia Mariana
Montiel, Silvia Susana
Monutti, Malena

Morando, Carolina

Moschen, Gonzalo Nicolds

Muchutti Arevalo, Rosana Alejandra

Christian Herman
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11653463
32798394
30791622
34898548
26812065
23821018
27410090
18496135
28284925
29092788
31043735
16119764
29395839
25135839
30377159
26265200
13559827

17497787 .

28388467
32567396
29881157
22905449
23408508
35496501
16368214
25518404
33132482

8534515
26696012
29120507
31887863
22687067
34794334
28888309
32908642
27715050
22552084




220 CP 2460 Nacir, Natalia Lorena 27324551

221 CP 3625 Navarro, Carla Beatriz 35285803
222 CP 2963 Nazer, Sheila 29554701
223 CP 3395 Nickisch, Rocio Noelia Soledad 31850156
224 CP 1567 Nicliz, Hugo Marcelo 17495886
225 CP 2756 Nieva, Nancy Celina 26264564
226 CP 1391 Nissim, Gerarda Gladys 16367436
227 CP 3546 Nissim, Sofia Beatriz 36018228
228 CP 1704 Noguera, Marcelo Alejandro 22477008
229 CP 1847 Nufiez, Ramon Eduardo 14209315
230 CP 3642 Ojeda de Francesco, Lara Victoria 33730449
231 CP 1207 Ojeda, Petrona Ester 10882342
232 CP 3095 Orianki, Judith Marilyn 26330535
233 CP 3717 Ossola, Valeria Mariana 27991846
234 CP 1952 Ovejero, Maria Alejandra 26447733
235 CP 2339 Ovejero, Ricardo Tomas 21486222
236 CP 2413 Pace, Guillermo Edgardo 22002102
237 CP 2838 Palamedi, Martin 31570550
238 CP 502 Parmetler, Mirta Gloria : 10850246
239 CP 2739 Parrado, Nancy Beatriz 26247275
240 CP 3457 Pavicich, Sebastian Leonardo 31290554
241 LA 67 Pedraza, Lorena Paola 30399937
242 CP 1617 Pefia, Abel Adelqui 16703582
243 CP 4003 PERALTA AGUIRRE , MARIA SUSANA 33636665
244 CP 1287 Perez Dudiuk, Marisa Leslie 17251742
245 CP 1271 Perez, Anibal Ernesto 16320409
246 CP 3219 Perez, Cecilia Soledad 30391293
247 CP 2517 Perez, Javier Gustavo 27324773
248 CP 3585 Perez, Marina Ines 31698834
249 CP 2843 Pinat, Vanina Soledad 23858168
250 CP 2569 Pividori, Maria Elena 27991753
251 CP 2354 Pochylak, Maria Irene 26447837
252 CP 3042 Polich, Cristina Soledad 31758954
253 CP 2798 Ponce, Jorge Matias 28602062
254 CP 2901 Prette, Noelia Soledad 30614710
255 CP 2748 Pucheta, Noelia Soraya 25150921
256 CP i ’RSilvina del Lujan 16022355
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

CP
CpP
CP
CpP
CP
CP
Cp
CpP
Ccp
Ccp
CP
Ccp
CcpP
cp
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
Ccp
CP
Ccp
CpP
CcpP
CpP
CpP
LA
CP
Ccp
cp
Ccp
Cp
Cp

- CP

Ccp
cp
cp

Quetglas, Lilia Elizabeth
Quilisis, Silvia Graciela

Rahn, Cristina Beatriz
Ramirez Daram, Evelyn Paola
Ramirez, Alejandro

Ramirez, Natalia Mabel

Rey, Raul Sixto

Reybet de Marin, Ma. Alejandra
Ricardone, Claudia Alicia
Riedmaier, Anaclara

Riera Puente, Maria Lorena
Rindel, Edgardo Vicente
Rivarola, Paola Elisabeth
Rivero, Maira Yamila
Rodriguez, Jorge Ricardo
Rodriguez, Maria Elena
Rodriguez, Maria Paula
Rodriguez, Tania Milena
Rojas, Norma

Romano, Leticia Ramona
Romero Carrara, Ariel Oscar
Romero Carrara, Melisa Mariel
Romero, Claudia Andrea
Romero, Jorge Gustavo
Rosales, Lorena Andrea
Rosciani, Victor Gabriel
Rudaz, Silvia Elisabet

Ruiz Diaz, Elsa Victoriana
Ruiz Diaz, Jose Antonio

Ruiz, Ariana Gabriela

Sada, Pablo Luis

Salto, Cristian Jesus

Salto, Sergio Eduardo
Sanabria, Maria de los Angeles
Sanchez Goya, Maria Laura
Sanchez, Alejandro Gabriel

incheg) Jorge Alberto
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20628767
16551550
21978350
32493702
30562300
29724842
13439950
16312763
26696557
29010090
26447601
11245490
28602341
36116511
33605985
28660919
26696589
35301642
17251102
36811736
30483817
32301616
24534958
20591683
31330138
31971500
27474208
17454596
27736542
29720589
28888009
31585826
13114181
26387489
25904653
33218305
24344420




294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

327
328

329
330

CP
CcP
CcP
Cp
Cp
cp
CcpP
Cp
cP
CP
CcpP
CcP
cP
CP
CP
cp
CP
CP
CcpP
CcpP
CP
CP
cp
CP
CP
CcP
cp
CpP
CP
CP
CP
cp
LA
CP
cpP

cp
CP

3520
3315
3633
2946
3430
3824
681
4065
4215
2652
2854
3583
2077
3693
960
2782
2498
2252
2534
3991
3544
2068
2759
1982
3183
2208
2927
975
2442
3986
3649
3791
72

3136
3751
2815

Sanchez, Jorge Alberto
Sanchez, Laura Marilina
Sandoval, Aldo Ramon
Sandoval, Cynthia Mariana
Sansserri Mena, Maria Sol
Sanz, Orlando Javier
Sartori, Rene Alberto
SCHAB, Carlos Federico
SCHOENBURG, JULIO CESAR
Schulz, Nelly Olga

Scordo, Daniela Andrea
Scornik, Adriana

Segovia Bogado, Analia Patricia
Semhan, Antonio

Senoff, Ana Maria
Sepulveda, Claudio Ariel
Serafini, Diego German
Silenzi, Leonardo César
Sinchi, Adriana Carolina
Sosa Martin Alfredo

Sosa, Marcela Alejandra
Sotelo, Sonia Gabriela
Soucasse, Gisela Solange
Stachula, Roberto Gustavo
Stefanoff, Natalia Romina
Stoll, Emilia Mabel

Suarez, Diana Miriam
Temprano, Victor Hugo
Torasini Brajovich, Nathalia M
TORRENT, NATALIA

Torres, Brenda Soledad
Tortarolo, Fiorella Giannina
Tortella, Maria Eugenia
Tracogna, Javier Ignacio
Traskauskas, Laura Patricia

Turienzo, Javier Alejandro

Valinot{i Zambrino, Marianela Edit
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30955323
27838389
22687113
28661560
34793202
26182960
11800198
37706620
39938621
17150271
23273604
23987362
26657719
31458018
11250885
30879876
27336050
26447294
25835500
26050733
37112751
27472190
28661438
21978091
26050625
17390842
32301682
11730842
27324878
37796951
33617871
31971403
34398635
28498464
21837757
29929400
32798503




331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

cp
CP
cp
CpP

cP

CP
CcpP
CP
CP
CpP
Ccp
CP
CP
CP
Cp
CP
CP
CpP
CP
cp
CcpP
CP
CP

3714
2475
3312
3572
3209
3703
1925
2913
3313
2795
2873
3555
2491
2509
353
1912
1836
1973
3043
3621
2154
1359
1449
3305

/M f\N \

Vallejos, Fernando Gabriel
Vallejos, Maria Inés
Vallejos, Maria Nuria
Vallejos, Natalia Beatriz
Valussi, Eduardo Gabriel
Vafek Aguirre, Ana Melisa
Velazco, Hugo Alberto
Velazquez, Silbana Romina
Velcoff, Tatiana Soledad
Vergara, Luis Alberto
Vescera, Danilo Francisco
Veuthey, Jose Facundo
Vicedo Medina, Maria del Rosari
Villalba, Lorena Analia
Villalba, Oscar Ismael

Vina Simoncini, Mabel
Vogelmann, Anabella
Vrdollak, Edgardo Daniel
Winter, Gisela Vanesa
Ybarra, Horacio Gabriel
Zacarias, Juan Manuel Alejandro
Zampayo, Pablo Horacio
Zini, Mirian Teresita

Zorzon, Maria Laura
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33290784
28122713
34413932
29413241
27001819
29440753
14361615
32052477
32941371
28549480
30290227
35466987
24908992
25904539

7928474
24018561
22864880
22487907
29989628
35062796
24456573
17697776
20088709
31115897




